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2025-2026 - 10 and 11-Month Employee Work Calendar  

 
 
 

 A Scale Employees 
Elementary 187 days 

Middle School 187 days 
High School 187 days 

A scale 190 days 

G Scale Employees 
G scale 208 days 
G scale 196 days 

Friday, August 01, 2025  208-Day G-Scale Report to Work 
Friday, August 08, 2025  196-Day G-Scale Report to Work 
Monday, August 18, 2025 All A-Scale Employees Report to 

Work 
 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 
Grade Prep Day 

187-Day Elementary, Middle, and 
High School A-Scale Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Friday, January 30, 2026 
Grade Prep Day 

187-Day Elementary, Middle, and 
High School A-Scale Employees  
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Monday, April 13, 2026 
Grade Prep Day 

187-Day Elementary, Middle, and 
High School A-Scale Employees  
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Thursday, June 18, 2026 Last Workday for all A-Scale 
Employees 

Last Workday for 196-Day G-
Scale Employees 

Tuesday, June 30, 2026  Last Workday for 208-Day G-
Scale Employees 

 
 
 
 
 200 Day Employees 

Bilingual Family Specialist  
School Security Coordinators 

Teachers 

 
Deans & ITCs 

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 -
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 

 Deans Report to Work 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 – 
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 

 Deans DO NOT REPORT TO 
WORK 

Wednesday, July 30, 2025  ITCs Report to Work 
Deans Return to Work 

Monday, August 11, 2025 Bilingual Family Specialists and 
School Security Coordinators report 
to work 

 

Monday, August 18, 2025 Teachers Report to Work  
Thursday, June 18, 2026 Last Workday for Teachers  
Friday, June 26, 2026 Last Workday for Bilingual Family 

Specialists and School Security 
Coordinators 

 

Tuesday, June 30, 2026  Last Workday for Deans and ITCs 
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2025-2026 10 and 11-Month Employee Work Calendar 
 
 
 

 Food Services Employees Extended Day Employees 
Extended Day Aides 

Extended Day Assistants Supervisors 
Extended Day Supervisors 

Monday, August 11, 2025  Extended Day Assistant Supervisors and 
Supervisors Report to Work 

Monday, August 18, 2025  Extended Day Aides Report to Work  
Thursday, August 21, 2025 All Food Services Employees 

Report to Work 
 

Friday, August 22, 2025 All Food Services Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Friday, October 10, 2025 - 
Elementary and Middle School 
Conferences 

 All Extended Day Aides 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 
Grade Prep Day 

All Food Services Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

All Extended Day Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

Friday, January 30, 2026 
Grade Prep Day 

All Food Services Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

All Extended Day Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

Monday, April 13, 2026 
Grade Prep Day 

All Food Services Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

All Extended Day Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

Thursday, June 18, 2026  Last Workday for All Extended Day 
Employees 

Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth Holiday  
All Food Services Employees 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

 

Monday, June 22, 2026 Last Workday for All Food 
Services Employees  

 

 
 
 
 
 Transportation  

Bus Drivers and Bus Attendants – 10-Months 

Thursday, August 13, 2025 Bus Drivers & Attendants Report to Work 
Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth Holiday  

Bus Drivers and Bus Attendants 
DO NOT REPORT TO WORK 

Monday, June 29, 2026 Last Workday for Bus Drivers and Attendants 
 




